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Controle de Frete

T00363-TRANSAL TRANSPORTADORA SALVAN LTDATransportadora :

26/11/2025 1,96299476 136902 FORMA FORTE INDUSTRIA METALURGICA LTDA 859,5243.660,17C063951

26/11/2025 2,37299477 136901 MARCATTO IND DE ACESSORIOS LTDA 178,147.484,93C033221

27/11/2025 13,35299683 136953 DISTRIBUIDORA TINTAS ANAZATTI LTDA ME 149,511.119,12C024081

27/11/2025 8,82299683 136956 DISTRIBUIDORA TINTAS ANAZATTI LTDA ME 149,511.694,67C024081

27/11/2025 3,84299684 136948 SCHNELL BRASIL SA - IND DE MAQUINAS 157,694.099,27C023741

28/11/2025 4,82299945 137005 TECNOTRAFO COM MATERIAIS ELETRICOS LTDA 256,905.327,29C034591

28/11/2025 2,18299961 136993 TGM MAQUINAS E EQUIPAMENTOS 178,178.141,80C009761

28/11/2025 2,88299962 136994 FUNDICAO FUNDIFER LTDA 173,886.024,99C043011

10/12/2025 2,92300036 137040 UNIARTE MOLDURAS EIRELI 498,4017.022,67C068241

10/12/2025 3,01300037 137023 VIVART MOLDURAS LTDA 387,3612.864,42C007901

10/12/2025 40,42300055 137029 CONDOR S.A 279,34690,94C020171

10/12/2025 2,94300055 137030 CONDOR S.A 279,349.481,87C020171

10/12/2025 5,15300055 137031 CONDOR S.A 279,345.416,16C020171

10/12/2025 3,07300239 137134 SCHNELL BRASIL SA - IND DE MAQUINAS 163,815.331,34C023741

10/12/2025 0,05300319 137157 155,40GM MOLDURAS LTDA ME 156,111.371,64C041291

10/12/2025 2,73300342 137043 ACOPLAN COMERCIO E REPRESENTACAO DE FERR 265,409.702,10C016301

10/12/2025 2,83300343 137045 ACOMULTI COMERCIO DE METAIS LTDA 263,939.298,02C015921

10/12/2025 3,62300429 137187 DJ IND E COM DE MOLDURAS LTDA 338,079.326,82C055441

10/12/2025 2,26300446 137192 SCHNELL BRASIL SA - IND DE MAQUINAS 176,637.782,14C023741

10/12/2025 0,71-300546 136777 239,21DISTRIBUIDORA TINTAS ANAZATTI LTDA ME 193,596.344,36C024081

10/12/2025 3,79300546 136778 DISTRIBUIDORA TINTAS ANAZATTI LTDA ME 193,595.100,05C024081

10/12/2025 2,58300552 137224 VIVART MOLDURAS LTDA 437,2916.919,46C007901

10/12/2025 2,14300562 137225 BETO AUTO TINTAS LTDA 281,1613.129,77C018771

10/12/2025 4,23300577 137223 SCHNELL BRASIL SA - IND DE MAQUINAS 153,513.622,73C023741

10/12/2025 4,58300659 137257 DJ IND E COM DE MOLDURAS LTDA 224,384.890,48C055441

10/12/2025 0,02300675 137256 152,24MULTIPO PINTURA ELETROSTATICA LTDA 152,932.604,38C048861

15/12/2025 2,50300968 137334 FORZA BR INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE MAQUINA 218,818.729,43C010271

18/12/2025 3,53301050 137388 REALFIX IND E COM DE TINTAS E VERNIZES L 471,2813.325,95U010021

19/12/2025 2,62301397 137504 TGM MAQUINAS E EQUIPAMENTOS 170,376.478,27C009761

19/12/2025 17,10301398 137483 PROTECOATING DISTRIBUICAO E REPRESENTACA 149,25872,68C014731

19/12/2025 8,07301398 137505 PROTECOATING DISTRIBUICAO E REPRESENTACA 149,251.847,61C014731

Total: 7.986,46546,85249.705,53 2,97

Total Geral: 7.986,46546,85249.705,53 2,97
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